Druivenkoers - Overijse

2016

procyclingstats.com

24/08/2016 | 196 km | 62 starting
1. LTS BOECKMANSKris—
2. LTS DEBIESean—

3. LTS DEBUSSCHERE Jens
4. LTS

5. LTS LIGTHART Pim

6. LTS ROELANDTS Jirgen
7. LTS SHAWjames—

8. LTS VANENDERT Jelle

10. BOA BARTAJan

11. BOA BAUHAUSPhil—

12. BOA BENNETFSam—

13. BOA DEMPSTERZak—

14, BOA NERZDominik—

15. BOA POSTLBERGER Lukas
16. BOA SCHILLINGER-Andreas—
17. BOA VOB Paul

20. ROP ASSELMAN Jesper
21. ROP DUIJN Huub

22. ROP KERKHOF Tim

23.  ROP KREDER Michel

24. ROP VAN DER LIJKE Nick
25. ROP VAN EMPEL Etienne
26. ROP VAN GINNEKEN Sjoerd
27. ROP WEENING Pieter

30. SSG BACKOFEN-Moritz—
31. SSG KIRSEH-Alex—

32, SSG KOEP-Fhomas—

33. SSG PEDERSEN-Mads—
34, SSG REHSMichael—

35. SSG REUTTER Sven

36. SSG TENBROCKjonas—
37. SSG WHEEWOHL-Witi—
40. TSV DE GENDT Aimé

41. TSV

42. TSV DE TIER Floris

43. TSV DECLERCQ Tim

44. TSV VAN GESTEL Dries
45. TSV VAN MEIRHAEGHE Jef
46. TSV VERGAERDE Otto
47. TSV  WALLAYS Jens

50. WGG BACKAERT Frederik
51. WGG BAUGNIES Jérome
52. WGG CLAEYS Dimitri

53.  WGG DEGAND Thomas
54,  WGG MARCATO Marco

55.  WGG MEURISSE Xandro
56. WGG THURAUBjoérn—

57. WGG VEUCHELEN-Frederik—
60. ROT BALBO-Nicotas—

61. ROT JANORSCHKE-Grischa—
63. ROT KOHLER-Martin—

64. ROT PAGEDylan—

65. ROT TOFFALI Nicola

66. ROT VACCHER-Andrea—
67. ROT ZORDAN-Andrea—
70. CIB DEPAEPEJohannes—
71. CIB DIELEMAN Michiel
73. CIB MARCHAND-Gianni—
75. CIB ROTF-Glenn—

76. CIB VERRAES-Benjamin—
81. CCB ARIMONTCharlie—
82. CCB

85. CCB ROBEET Ludovic

86. CCB TAMINIAUX Lionel
87. CCB TASSETMarvin—

88. CCB ShéFranklin—

91. CRV BOUCHERDavid—
92. CRV COENEN Dennis

93. CRV DRUYTS Gerry

94. CRV i

95. CRV RUIJGH Rob

96. CRV STEVENS Fimothy—
97. CRV VAN-DINGENENJordi—
98. CRV VANREYTEN Joachim
100. SHI €OOLSAlexander—
101. SHI BOTHUYNEjorden—
102. SHI BYRNEDillion—

103. SHI LEIGH-Andy—

104. SHI MANNAERTSJelle—
105. SHI SOENENS-Alessandro—
106. SHI DEPYPERE-Mathias—
107. SHI DONDBERS{elle—

BEL19870213
BEL19911003
BEL19890828
NZL19760910
NED19880616
BEL19850702
GBR19960613
BEL19850219
CZE19841207
GER19940708
IRL19901016
AUS19870927
GER19890825
AUT19920110
GER19830713
GER19860326
NED19900312
NED19840901
NED19931113
NED19870815
NED19910923
NED19940414
NED19921106
NED19810405
GER19950321
LUX19920612
GER19900915
DEN19951218
DEN19790425
GER19960813
GER19951216
GER19940831
BEL19940617
BEL19850605
BEL19920120
BEL19890321
BEL19940930
BEL19920121
BEL19940715
BEL19920915
BEL19900313
BEL19870401
BEL19870618
BEL19860513
ITA19840211
BEL19920131
GER19880723
BEL19780904
FRA19840610
GER19870530
SUI19850717
SUI19931105
ITA19921020
ITA19881221
ITA19910815
BEL19921005
BEL19900429
BEL19900601
BEL19940126
BEL19870221
BEL19960603
BEL19950805
BEL19940522
BEL19960521
BEL19971016
BEL19961229
BEL19800317
BEL19911113
BEL19910130
BEL19860606
NED19861112
BEL19890326
BEL19960618
BEL19940831
BEL19940413
BEL19960218
GBR19901027
GBR19950316
BEL19911014
BEL19931201
BEL19941231
BEL19930618
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PCW BUNTINX-Atixence—
PCW CARABIN Sebastien
PCW DELVAUX-Guiltatme—
PCW BIBIER-Antoine—
PCW HAAG-Guitlatme—
PCW HAEMELSBave—
PCW PEHTFomas—
MMM BE-MANJaap—

MMM EVRARD-taurent—
MMM HAVAK-Pietr—

MMM JANSSENS Jimmy
MMM KERFjerome—

MMM SEEURS-Christophe—
MMM VERMEULEN-Emiel—
MMM GOBERISHeltle—
VER JULESHustin—

VER LENNERTZSam—
VER MAYER-Yannick—
VER PEYSKENS Dimitri
VER

VER FLET Axel

WIL €ALLEEUWHoer—
WIL BATS Didier

WIL DEBONDBTbBries—
WIL DHAENEBrecht—
WIL DUPONT Timothy
WIL VERMEERSCH Gianni
WIL  VAN-ZUMMEREN-Stef—
WBC DERUETFEFhomas—
WBC DELFOSSE-Sébastien—
WBC DBUFRASNEjonathan—
WBC WARNIER-Antoine—
WBC i
WBC ISTA Kevyn

WBC HABEAUX-Grégory—
WBC STASSENJulien—
KLC BICO Nuno

KLC CAVAGNA Rémi

KLC LECROQJérémy—
KLC tEHKY-Roman—
KLC MOLLY Kenny

KLC SiSR-Frantisek—

MGT BLAIN-Alexandre—
MGT ERONSHAW Mathew—
MGT GUNMAN-Taylor—
MGT HOEMES-Matthew—
MGT HORTON-Tebyn—
MGT ELEWAS-Gruffudd—
MGT ROWSELL Erick

MGT STEWART Thomas
WGN CHRISTIAN Mark
WGN HARRISON-Samuel—
WGN LOWE Samuet—
WGN LATHAM Christopher
WGN PATTEN Daniel

WGN PEARSON Daniel
WGN TENNANT-Andrew—
WGN FTHOMPSON-Michaet—
RDT BOUWMANS Dylan
RDT i

RDT GODRIE Stan

RDT

RDT MEIJERS Jeroen

RDT OHESLAGERS Bob—
RDT WOUTERS Sieben—

TJB BOHLIN-BORGERSENReidar—

TJB  HOEM Bjgrn Tore

TJB  KORSATH Truls Engen
TJB  HINDAY-Phitip—

TJB  SEEEN-Torjus—

TB  WHLSONEdvin—

TJB  SHEN-Adrian-Aas—

MET GMEHEHMEHINGarre—

MET HAMELINKasper—
MET HOLLANDERS Bries—

MET KOUWENHOVEN Sjoerd
MET VANLOONjordi—
MET HINBENBURGHim—
MET RIESEBEEK Oscar
MET VAN-BERZWETArmo—

VAN-DEN-BRANDE Jutien—
VER VANDERAERDEN Massimo

BEL19961213
BEL19890328
BEL19960620
BEL19920331
BEL19891109
BEL19941105
BEL19961107
NED19930328
BEL19900922
NED19940707
BEL19890530
BEL19930901
BEL19900625
BEL19930216
BEL19910324
FRA19860920
BEL19900903
GER19910215
BEL19911126
BEL19950106
BEL19950121
FRA19940501
BEL19850805
BEL19930123
BEL19910704
BEL19881121
BEL19871101
BEL19921119
BEL19911220
BEL19950706
BEL19821129
BEL19870802
BEL19930624
BEL19880928
BEL19841122
BEL19821020
BEL19881020
POR19940703
FRA19950810
FRA19950407
CZE19960630
BEL19961224
CZE19930317
FRA19810307
GBR19881230
NZL19910314
GBR19931208
GBR19861007
GBR19871111
GBR19900729
GBR19900109
GBR19901120
GBR19920624
GBR19940120
GBR19940206
GBR19860711
GBR19940226
GBR19870309
GBR19950208
NED19970116
NED19950831
NED19930109
NED19950130
NED19930112
NED19970317
NED19960623
NOR19800410
NOR19910412
NOR19930916
SWE19910818
NOR19970330
SWE19890425
NOR19921028
NED19890621
NED19900112
BEL19860731
NED19901103
NED19960421
NED19961211
NED19921223
NED19860507




